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Element ID

243126

663626

395826

6104209

6022105

4569534

4211525

4243797

4610666

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Dark Brown
Medium Nougat

Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Reddish Brown

Description

Flat Tile 1X4

Flat Tile 1X6
Plate 6X6
T-Piece

Round Brick 1X1
Roof Tile 1X2 Inv.
Plate 1X1 Round
Plate 4X4

Angle Element, 157,5 Degr. [3]

Quantity
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Element ID

4262974

4216581

6071274

4648118

242001

6097801

6135500

4547649

302301

Color

Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
White
White
White
White

White

Description

Light Sword - Blade

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate 1X1 W. Up Right Holder
Plate Round 2X2 W. Ver.Shaft
Corner Plate 1X2X2

End Ridged Tile 1X2/45°

Limb Element, Small

Pl.Round 1X1 W. Through Hole

Plate 1X2

Quantity
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For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these guides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2016 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGO is a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




